TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
To (By e-mail).

6 Month and
manufacturer
As per codification
7 No. of linders 6
Chassis number Asa lica ble
Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
rated vehicleo
As applicable
10. Fuel used Diesel
11. H. P. 210 Kw @ 2200 rpm
720O cc
13. Makers classification aratBenz 2828C 6x4 BSVI-43 FBV
9Cum
(RMC
Bod
Bh
14. Wheel base 4575 mm
15. 3 in all
16. Colour Asa licable
L7. ULW unladen wei ht 72750 K S
18. G,V.W. (Gross vehicle
weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weight) as certified by
the manufacturer
28000 Kgs.
19. Number, description, size
and ply rating of tyres asdeclared by the
manufacturer
Front axle 295/90 R20
b Tandem Axle 295 90 R20
20. htRe istered Axle Wei
a Front Axle 7000 K s.
b Tandem Axle 21000 K S
Dimension
a Overall len th 9475 mm
b Rear over han 1570 mm
c Overall width 2600 mm
Overall hei ht 3830 mm
2
(Communication of Type Approval
Certificate No. 5Z O | 2OZ4)
PARTICULARS FOR R.C, BOOK ENTRIES ARE FURNISHED BELOW
3.
4.
9Cum
year of
8.
9.
t2. Cubic capacitv
Seating capacity
a.
27.
d.
e Min. Ground Clearance
22. q ed o re on fp s ee ds m t n( p I
fu
ECU: M/s Continental
23. Max Speed /Pre-set speed limit F fo Ti r & N4Rppe 6 K0 m &h oF f Fi rep
1 0 5 Km h a C ta on
Based on the document verification of the vehicre by the Assistant
secretary-Il and based on the type approvar certificate number AAoN 0345.
VOl. Dated: 30.11.2023 (OBD-II) issued by the testing agency ARAI pune,
it is certified that the vehicre compries with the provisions of motor vehicre act
1988 and rules made there under.
Arr the Registering Authorities and Assistant Registering Authorities are
instructed to register the vehicre, as certified by the testing agencies concerned,